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NUMERO 1 dans l'aide a 'achat-vente d'autocars
VOus pPropose :

RAEN

.

INFORMATIONS GENERALE

Marque:

Modcle:

lere immatriculation:
kilométrage:
Sieges/seats :
Longeur/size:

norme EURO :

EQUIPEMENT

VANHOOL
tx11 Alicron
21/08/2012
459 000km
38+1+1

10 m

EURO 5

Moteur DAF 266kw / 360 cv
Boite vitesse AS tronic

OPTION :

Cuisine / Kitchen

WC/ toilet

confort seat

Aluminium wheels / jantes Alu.

PRIX: 57 000 €uros H.T.
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